
PENN STATE NATIONALS MENS 5.2M
Penn State University

Oct. 12, 2018
Results by runhigh.com

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Virginia 61 6 7 8 19 21 22 38 25:16 0:22
2 Eastern Kentucky 77 1 11 13 17 35 40 52 25:17 1:03
3 Arkansas 103 3 4 23 25 48 55 85 25:22 0:54
4 Michigan State 181 16 27 31 53 54 88 89 25:43 0:36
5 Georgetown 226 14 15 61 67 69 83 104 25:49 0:47
6 North Carolina 231 37 43 45 47 59 98 105 25:50 0:18
7 Penn 232 32 34 39 49 78 81 100 25:51 0:32
8 Virginia Tech 240 2 42 44 56 96 116 118 25:46 1:37
9 Dartmouth 245 30 33 58 60 64 73 87 25:55 0:26
10 Penn State 252 10 41 51 68 82 95 119 25:52 0:58
11 Kentucky 269 18 26 50 74 101 123 125 25:54 1:07
12 Georgia Tech 273 29 36 66 70 72 75 80 25:57 0:32
13 Iona 280 5 9 46 107 113 124 142 25:52 1:39
14 Ohio 399 12 76 86 103 122 136 145 26:15 1:35
15 Missouri 434 20 84 93 111 126 133 135 26:21 1:36
16 Akron 441 57 71 94 109 110 132 144 26:21 0:37
17 Pittsburgh 448 28 62 106 121 131 138 143 26:28 1:31
18 Duquesne 460 24 91 108 117 120 127 137 26:25 1:19
19 Brown 466 63 90 99 102 112 114 129 26:24 0:32
20 Bucknell 503 65 92 97 115 134 139 140 26:33 1:05
21 Charleston Southern 555 77 79 128 130 141 146 147 26:49 1:12

Dual Meet Scores

Virginia 20 wins
Eastern Kentucky 19 wins
Arkansas 18 wins
Michigan State 17 wins
Penn 14 wins
Dartmouth 14 wins
Virginia Tech 14 wins
North Carolina 14 wins
Georgetown 13 wins
Penn State 11 wins
Georgia Tech 11 wins
Iona 9 wins
Kentucky 8 wins
Ohio 7 wins
Akron 6 wins
Brown 5 wins
Missouri 4 wins
Duquesne 3 wins
Pittsburgh 2 wins
Bucknell 1 wins
Charleston Southern 0 wins

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Virginia
6 Brent Demarest, Sr 25:06 4:49
7 Ari Klau, Jr 25:08 4:50
8 Aj Ernst, So 25:12 4:51
19 Alex Corbett, Jr 25:24 4:53
21 Rohann Asfaw, Fr 25:27 4:54
22 Randy Neish, So 25:28 4:54
38 Johnny Pace, Jr 25:45 4:57

Total Time = 2:06:17     Total Places = 61

2. Eastern Kentucky
1 James Sugira, Fr 24:40 4:45
11 Jaime Romo, Sr 25:18 4:52
13 David Corrales, Sr 25:20 4:52
17 Erick Rotich, Sr 25:22 4:53
35 Zach Stewart, Jr 25:43 4:57
40 Antoine Senard, Fr 25:46 4:57
52 Samuel Abascal, Jr 25:54 4:59

Total Time = 2:06:23     Total Places = 77

3. Arkansas
3 Cameron Griffith, Sr 24:56 4:48
4 Gilbert Boit, Jr 25:00 4:48
23 Ryan Murphy, Fr 25:29 4:54
25 Matt Young, So 25:34 4:55
48 Ethan Moehn, Sr 25:50 4:58
55 Colin O'Mara, Sr 25:57 4:59
85 Graham Brown, Jr 26:16 5:03

Total Time = 2:06:49     Total Places = 103

4. Michigan State
16 Justine Kiprotich, Sr 25:21 4:52
27 Matthew Thomas, Jr 25:37 4:55
31 Winter Romeyn, Jr 25:41 4:56
53 Joe Riordan, So 25:56 4:59
54 Daniel Sims, Sr 25:57 4:59
88 Brian Kettle, Sr 26:18 5:03
89 Ty Buckley, Fr 26:18 5:03

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 2:08:32     Total Places = 181

5. Georgetown
14 Jack Van Scoter, Jr 25:21 4:52
15 Nicholas Wareham, So 25:21 4:52
61 Matthew Bouthillette, Jr 26:04 5:01
67 Adam Barnard, Jr 26:07 5:01
69 Rusty Kujdych, Fr 26:08 5:01
83 Jack Salisbury, So 26:14 5:03
104 Ty Brownlow, Fr 26:33 5:06

Total Time = 2:09:01     Total Places = 226

6. North Carolina
37 Jeremy Brown, Jr 25:44 4:57
43 Alex Milligan, So 25:47 4:57
45 Mitch Resor, So 25:48 4:58
47 Golbiowski Nick, Sr 25:49 4:58
59 Matt Thornton, So 26:01 5:00
98 Jesse Hunt, So 26:26 5:05
105 Luke Peterson, So 26:33 5:06

Total Time = 2:09:09     Total Places = 231

7. Penn
32 Aaron Groff, Jr 25:42 4:56
34 Anthony Russo, So 25:42 4:56
39 Sam Webb, Sr 25:45 4:57
49 Colin Daly, Jr 25:53 4:58
78 Daniel Cohen, So 26:13 5:02
81 Noah Carey, So 26:14 5:03
100 Alexander Roth, So 26:28 5:05

Total Time = 2:09:15     Total Places = 232

8. Virginia Tech
2 Peter Seufer, Jr 24:49 4:46
42 Bashir Mosavel-Lo, Fr 25:47 4:57
44 Ben Fleming, Fr 25:47 4:57
56 Fitsum Seyoum, So 26:00 5:00
96 Jack Joyce, Jr 26:25 5:05
116 Owen Buck, So 26:46 5:09

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

118 Osman Humeida, Fr 26:47 5:09
Total Time = 2:08:48     Total Places = 240

9. Dartmouth
30 Patrick O'Brien, So 25:40 4:56
33 Quinn Cooney, Jr 25:42 4:56
58 Marco Pompilj, Jr 26:01 5:00
60 Owen Ritz, So 26:03 5:01
64 Henry Raymond, Jr 26:05 5:01
73 Ben Matejka, So 26:09 5:02
87 Alexander Kushen, Sr 26:18 5:03

Total Time = 2:09:31     Total Places = 245

10. Penn State
10 Colin Abert, Sr 25:17 4:52
41 Alex Tomasko, Fr 25:47 4:57
51 John McGowan, Sr 25:54 4:59
68 Isaac Davis, Fr 26:08 5:01
82 Owen Wing, Fr 26:14 5:03
95 Billy McDevitt, Jr 26:24 5:05
119 Andrew Sell, Jr 26:48 5:09

Total Time = 2:09:20     Total Places = 252

11. Kentucky
18 Ben Young, Sr 25:23 4:53
26 Brennan Fields, Jr 25:35 4:55
50 Patrick Schaefer, Fr 25:53 4:59
74 Matthew Thomas, Jr 26:10 5:02
101 Trevor Warren, Fr 26:29 5:06
123 Kendall Muhammad, Sr 26:53 5:10
125 Cole Dowdy, Jr 27:00 5:11

Total Time = 2:09:30     Total Places = 269



12. Georgia Tech
29 Avery Bartlett, Jr 25:38 4:56
36 Andrew Kent, Jr 25:44 4:57
66 Mitchell Sanders, Sr 26:06 5:01
70 Christian Bowles, Sr 26:08 5:01
72 Matthew Munns, Sr 26:09 5:02
75 Braeden Collins, Fr 26:12 5:02
80 Matt McBrien, Jr 26:14 5:03

Total Time = 2:09:45     Total Places = 273

13. Iona
5 Ehab El-Sandali, So 25:02 4:49
9 Liam Dee, Sr 25:12 4:51
46 Jordan Brannan, Fr 25:48 4:58
107 Christian Alberico, Jr 26:34 5:06
113 Matthew Courtenay, Fr 26:41 5:08
124 Graham Baird, Fr 26:56 5:11
142 Danny Galvin, Jr 27:30 5:17

Total Time = 2:09:17     Total Places = 280

14. Ohio
12 Josh Park, So 25:19 4:52
76 Griffin Butler, So 26:12 5:02
86 Kyle Bussard, Sr 26:17 5:03
103 Zach Zimmerman, Sr 26:31 5:06
122 Nate Mallue, Jr 26:53 5:10
136 John Jaynes, So 27:13 5:14
145 Matthew Agosta, So 27:45 5:20

Total Time = 2:11:12     Total Places = 399

15. Missouri
20 Kieran Wood, Jr 25:25 4:53
84 Evan Schulte, Sr 26:16 5:03
93 Thomas George, Jr 26:23 5:04
111 Martin Prodanov, Fr 26:37 5:07
126 Michael Widmann, Jr 27:00 5:11
133 Stephen Mugeche, Jr 27:10 5:13
135 Justin Loquercio, So 27:11 5:14

Total Time = 2:11:41     Total Places = 434

16. Akron
57 Tevin Brown, Jr 26:00 5:00
71 Marc Migliozzi, Jr 26:08 5:02
94 Andre Bollam-Godbott, So

26:23 5:04
109 Shaun Hopkins, Fr 26:36 5:07
110 Jacob Wickert, Fr 26:36 5:07
132 Jacob Ondash, So 27:09 5:13
144 Nick Stricklen, Jr 27:44 5:20

Total Time = 2:11:43     Total Places = 441

17. Pittsburgh
28 Nick Wolk, Jr 25:37 4:55
62 Zach Lefever, So 26:05 5:01
106 Brian Spolarich, Fr 26:34 5:06
121 Josh Higgins, So 26:52 5:10
131 Tyler Rollins, Fr 27:08 5:13
138 Evan Addison, Fr 27:17 5:15
143 Jackson Morton, Jr 27:44 5:20

Total Time = 2:12:16     Total Places = 448

18. Duquesne
24 Cordon Louco, Sr 25:32 4:55
91 Hunter Wharrey, Sr 26:20 5:04
108 Christian Kazanjian, Sr 26:34 5:06
117 Mark Provenzo, So 26:46 5:09
120 Samuel Knee-Robinson, Sr

26:51 5:10
127 Sam Snodgrass, Fr 27:01 5:12
137 Jake Heinauer, Jr 27:16 5:14

Total Time = 2:12:03     Total Places = 460

19. Brown
63 Cameron Daly, Jr 26:05 5:01
90 Dominic Morganti, So 26:19 5:04
99 David Scherrer, So 26:27 5:05
102 Zachary Lanigan, Jr 26:31 5:06
112 Tyler Smith, Sr 26:37 5:07
114 Tom Hale, Sr 26:43 5:08
129 Jared Yabu, So 27:05 5:13

Total Time = 2:11:59     Total Places = 466

20. Bucknell
65 Jacob Stupak, Jr 26:06 5:01
92 Chad Sussman, Sr 26:21 5:04
97 Connor McMenamin, So 26:25 5:05
115 Brian Dengler, Jr 26:43 5:08
134 Evan Minor, So 27:10 5:13
139 Brendan McGill, Jr 27:19 5:15
140 Brendan O'Toole, Fr 27:19 5:15

Total Time = 2:12:45     Total Places = 503

21. Charleston Southern
77 Matt Inman, So 26:13 5:02
79 Jeryck Wilson, Jr 26:13 5:02
128 Andrew Akright, So 27:05 5:13
130 Jaymee Domoney, So 27:07 5:13
141 Trevor Dominy, Jr 27:24 5:16
146 Benjamin Eddy, Fr 28:57 5:34
147 David Bergamasco, Fr 30:03 5:47

Total Time = 2:14:02     Total Places = 555



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER

3M+
PLACE TIME

FINISH
TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 James Sugira, Fr 1 15:25 24:40 4:45 Eastern Kentucky
2 2 Peter Seufer, Jr 2 15:25 24:49 4:46 Virginia Tech
3 3 Cameron Griffith, Sr 5 15:25 24:56 4:48 Arkansas
4 4 Gilbert Boit, Jr 3 15:25 25:00 4:48 Arkansas
5 5 Ehab El-Sandali, So 12 15:29 25:02 4:49 Iona
6 6 Brent Demarest, Sr 7 15:28 25:06 4:49 Virginia
7 7 Ari Klau, Jr 4 15:25 25:08 4:50 Virginia
8 8 Aj Ernst, So 13 15:29 25:12 4:51 Virginia
9 9 Liam Dee, Sr 8 15:28 25:12 4:51 Iona
10 10 Colin Abert, Sr 10 15:29 25:17 4:52 Penn State
11 11 Jaime Romo, Sr 21 15:34 25:18 4:52 Eastern Kentucky
12 12 Josh Park, So 9 15:28 25:19 4:52 Ohio
13 13 David Corrales, Sr 15 15:32 25:20 4:52 Eastern Kentucky
14 14 Jack Van Scoter, Jr 27 15:39 25:21 4:52 Georgetown
15 15 Nicholas Wareham, So 23 15:35 25:21 4:52 Georgetown
16 16 Justine Kiprotich, Sr 24 15:38 25:21 4:52 Michigan State
17 17 Erick Rotich, Sr 20 15:34 25:22 4:53 Eastern Kentucky
18 18 Ben Young, Sr 18 15:33 25:23 4:53 Kentucky
19 Timothy McGowan 11 15:29 25:23 4:53 Una Psu
20 19 Alex Corbett, Jr 6 15:28 25:24 4:53 Virginia
21 20 Kieran Wood, Jr 22 15:34 25:25 4:53 Missouri
22 21 Rohann Asfaw, Fr 14 15:29 25:27 4:54 Virginia
23 22 Randy Neish, So 31 15:45 25:28 4:54 Virginia
24 23 Ryan Murphy, Fr 19 15:33 25:29 4:54 Arkansas
25 24 Cordon Louco, Sr 28 15:40 25:32 4:55 Duquesne
26 25 Matt Young, So 17 15:32 25:34 4:55 Arkansas
27 26 Brennan Fields, Jr 16 15:32 25:35 4:55 Kentucky
28 27 Matthew Thomas, Jr 25 15:38 25:37 4:55 Michigan State
29 28 Nick Wolk, Jr 26 15:38 25:37 4:55 Pittsburgh
30 29 Avery Bartlett, Jr 36 15:46 25:38 4:56 Georgia Tech
31 Robby Creese 70 15:56 25:38 4:56 Una
32 30 Patrick O'Brien, So 46 15:48 25:40 4:56 Dartmouth
33 31 Winter Romeyn, Jr 67 15:55 25:41 4:56 Michigan State
34 32 Aaron Groff, Jr 53 15:51 25:42 4:56 Penn
35 33 Quinn Cooney, Jr 37 15:47 25:42 4:56 Dartmouth
36 34 Anthony Russo, So 57 15:51 25:42 4:56 Penn
37 35 Zach Stewart, Jr 32 15:45 25:43 4:57 Eastern Kentucky
38 36 Andrew Kent, Jr 38 15:47 25:44 4:57 Georgia Tech
39 37 Jeremy Brown, Jr 40 15:47 25:44 4:57 North Carolina
40 38 Johnny Pace, Jr 29 15:42 25:45 4:57 Virginia
41 39 Sam Webb, Sr 55 15:51 25:45 4:57 Penn
42 40 Antoine Senard, Fr 45 15:48 25:46 4:57 Eastern Kentucky
43 41 Alex Tomasko, Fr 60 15:52 25:47 4:57 Penn State
44 42 Bashir Mosavel-Lo, Fr 41 15:47 25:47 4:57 Virginia Tech
45 43 Alex Milligan, So 82 15:59 25:47 4:57 North Carolina
46 44 Ben Fleming, Fr 61 15:53 25:47 4:57 Virginia Tech
47 45 Mitch Resor, So 33 15:46 25:48 4:58 North Carolina
48 46 Jordan Brannan, Fr 39 15:47 25:48 4:58 Iona
49 47 Golbiowski Nick, Sr 81 15:59 25:49 4:58 North Carolina
50 48 Ethan Moehn, Sr 35 15:46 25:50 4:58 Arkansas
51 49 Colin Daly, Jr 59 15:52 25:53 4:58 Penn
52 50 Patrick Schaefer, Fr 54 15:51 25:53 4:59 Kentucky
53 51 John McGowan, Sr 52 15:51 25:54 4:59 Penn State
54 52 Samuel Abascal, Jr 43 15:48 25:54 4:59 Eastern Kentucky
55 53 Joe Riordan, So 80 15:58 25:56 4:59 Michigan State
56 54 Daniel Sims, Sr 63 15:53 25:57 4:59 Michigan State
57 55 Colin O'Mara, Sr 0 25:57 4:59 Arkansas

5:00 Pace
58 56 Fitsum Seyoum, So 34 15:46 26:00 5:00 Virginia Tech
59 57 Tevin Brown, Jr 62 15:53 26:00 5:00 Akron
60 58 Marco Pompilj, Jr 58 15:52 26:01 5:00 Dartmouth
61 59 Matt Thornton, So 83 15:59 26:01 5:00 North Carolina
62 60 Owen Ritz, So 66 15:55 26:03 5:01 Dartmouth
63 61 Matthew Bouthillette, Jr 50 15:50 26:04 5:01 Georgetown
64 Remi Schyns, Fr 44 15:48 26:04 5:01 Eastern Kentucky
65 62 Zach Lefever, So 79 15:58 26:05 5:01 Pittsburgh
66 63 Cameron Daly, Jr 89 16:02 26:05 5:01 Brown
67 64 Henry Raymond, Jr 47 15:49 26:05 5:01 Dartmouth
68 65 Jacob Stupak, Jr 101 16:06 26:06 5:01 Bucknell
69 66 Mitchell Sanders, Sr 94 16:05 26:06 5:01 Georgia Tech
70 67 Adam Barnard, Jr 119 16:09 26:07 5:01 Georgetown
71 68 Isaac Davis, Fr 72 15:56 26:08 5:01 Penn State
72 69 Rusty Kujdych, Fr 77 15:58 26:08 5:01 Georgetown
73 70 Christian Bowles, Sr 111 16:08 26:08 5:01 Georgia Tech
74 71 Marc Migliozzi, Jr 87 16:01 26:08 5:02 Akron
75 72 Matthew Munns, Sr 126 16:09 26:09 5:02 Georgia Tech
76 73 Ben Matejka, So 64 15:53 26:09 5:02 Dartmouth
77 Matthew Novak, Jr 30 15:42 26:09 5:02 Virginia
78 Price Owens 95 16:05 26:10 5:02 Una Gtown
79 74 Matthew Thomas, Jr 56 15:51 26:10 5:02 Kentucky
80 75 Braeden Collins, Fr 51 15:50 26:12 5:02 Georgia Tech
81 76 Griffin Butler, So 107 16:07 26:12 5:02 Ohio
82 77 Matt Inman, So 42 15:47 26:13 5:02 Charleston Southern
83 78 Daniel Cohen, So 90 16:04 26:13 5:02 Penn
84 79 Jeryck Wilson, Jr 49 15:50 26:13 5:02 Charleston Southern
85 80 Matt McBrien, Jr 127 16:09 26:14 5:03 Georgia Tech
86 81 Noah Carey, So 112 16:08 26:14 5:03 Penn
87 82 Owen Wing, Fr 68 15:56 26:14 5:03 Penn State
88 83 Jack Salisbury, So 78 15:58 26:14 5:03 Georgetown
89 Quinn Nicholson 106 16:07 26:15 5:03 Una Gtown
90 84 Evan Schulte, Sr 108 16:07 26:16 5:03 Missouri
91 Cole Barkocy, Fr 71 15:56 26:16 5:03 Eastern Kentucky
92 85 Graham Brown, Jr 76 15:58 26:16 5:03 Arkansas
93 86 Kyle Bussard, Sr 118 16:09 26:17 5:03 Ohio
94 87 Alexander Kushen, Sr 73 15:57 26:18 5:03 Dartmouth
95 88 Brian Kettle, Sr 85 16:01 26:18 5:03 Michigan State
96 89 Ty Buckley, Fr 125 16:09 26:18 5:03 Michigan State
97 90 Dominic Morganti, So 104 16:07 26:19 5:04 Brown
98 James Cragin, Fr 116 16:08 26:19 5:04 Georgia Tech
99 91 Hunter Wharrey, Sr 88 16:02 26:20 5:04 Duquesne
100 92 Chad Sussman, Sr 98 16:06 26:21 5:04 Bucknell
101 Preston Cates, Jr 75 15:57 26:21 5:04 Arkansas



102 93 Thomas George, Jr 48 15:50 26:23 5:04 Missouri
103 94 Andre Bollam-Godbott, So

86 16:01 26:23 5:04 Akron
104 95 Billy McDevitt, Jr 93 16:05 26:24 5:05 Penn State
105 Spencer Dodds, So 74 15:57 26:25 5:05 Virginia
106 96 Jack Joyce, Jr 100 16:06 26:25 5:05 Virginia Tech
107 97 Connor McMenamin, So 97 16:06 26:25 5:05 Bucknell
108 98 Jesse Hunt, So 99 16:06 26:26 5:05 North Carolina
109 Samuel Boone, Fr 149 16:17 26:27 5:05 Arkansas
110 99 David Scherrer, So 103 16:07 26:27 5:05 Brown
111 100 Alexander Roth, So 114 16:08 26:28 5:05 Penn
112 Greyson Winiger, Sr 148 16:17 26:28 5:05 Eastern Kentucky
113 Harry Monroe, Fr 91 16:04 26:28 5:05 Virginia
114 101 Trevor Warren, Fr 105 16:07 26:29 5:06 Kentucky
115 Michael Reilly, Fr 131 16:10 26:29 5:06 Georgia Tech
116 102 Zachary Lanigan, Jr 140 16:15 26:31 5:06 Brown
117 103 Zach Zimmerman, Sr 117 16:09 26:31 5:06 Ohio
118 104 Ty Brownlow, Fr 123 16:09 26:33 5:06 Georgetown
119 105 Luke Peterson, So 122 16:09 26:33 5:06 North Carolina
120 106 Brian Spolarich, Fr 137 16:14 26:34 5:06 Pittsburgh
121 107 Christian Alberico, Jr 133 16:11 26:34 5:06 Iona
122 108 Christian Kazanjian, Sr 110 16:08 26:34 5:06 Duquesne
123 Steven Stine, Fr 129 16:10 26:35 5:07 Michigan State
124 Johnathan Chavez, So 124 16:09 26:36 5:07 Georgetown
125 Andrew Hally, Jr 113 16:08 26:36 5:07 Penn
126 109 Shaun Hopkins, Fr 130 16:10 26:36 5:07 Akron
127 110 Jacob Wickert, Fr 135 16:11 26:36 5:07 Akron
128 111 Martin Prodanov, Fr 109 16:08 26:37 5:07 Missouri
129 112 Tyler Smith, Sr 102 16:07 26:37 5:07 Brown
130 Mark Myers, So 141 16:15 26:37 5:07 North Carolina
131 Kurt Convey, Sr 143 16:16 26:37 5:07 Penn
132 Dylan Scarsone, So 132 16:11 26:38 5:07 Georgetown
133 Mason Gatewood, Fr 164 16:21 26:39 5:07 Penn
134 Ian Moini, Fr 121 16:09 26:39 5:07 North Carolina
135 William Daly, Jr 142 16:15 26:39 5:08 Penn
136 113 Matthew Courtenay, Fr 134 16:11 26:41 5:08 Iona
137 114 Tom Hale, Sr 154 16:19 26:43 5:08 Brown
138 115 Brian Dengler, Jr 139 16:14 26:43 5:08 Bucknell
139 Henrik Anderson, Fr 120 16:09 26:43 5:08 Georgia Tech
140 Mitchell Poynter, Jr 128 16:10 26:43 5:08 Penn
141 Carter Persyn, Jr 115 16:08 26:44 5:08 Arkansas
142 116 Owen Buck, So 158 16:20 26:46 5:09 Virginia Tech
143 117 Mark Provenzo, So 152 16:19 26:46 5:09 Duquesne
144 118 Osman Humeida, Fr 84 16:00 26:47 5:09 Virginia Tech
145 119 Andrew Sell, Jr 136 16:12 26:48 5:09 Penn State
146 Brandon Tubby, So 96 16:06 26:48 5:09 North Carolina
147 Williams Hare, Fr 144 16:16 26:49 5:09 Penn
148 Spencer Carmen, Fr 167 16:23 26:49 5:09 Eastern Kentucky
149 120 Samuel Knee-Robinson, Sr

155 16:19 26:51 5:10 Duquesne
150 Brady Bobbitt, Jr 92 16:05 26:51 5:10 Penn State
151 121 Josh Higgins, So 0 26:52 5:10 Pittsburgh
152 122 Nate Mallue, Jr 166 16:22 26:53 5:10 Ohio
153 123 Kendall Muhammad, Sr 170 16:24 26:53 5:10 Kentucky
154 Kevin Monogue, Sr 69 15:56 26:54 5:10 Penn
155 Joshua Bell, So 161 16:20 26:55 5:11 Georgetown
156 Reilly Bloomer, Jr 168 16:23 26:56 5:11 Georgetown
157 124 Graham Baird, Fr 171 16:25 26:56 5:11 Iona
158 Andrew Matson, So 146 16:16 26:58 5:11 Georgia Tech
159 Ray Sellaro, Fr 160 16:20 26:59 5:11 Penn
160 125 Cole Dowdy, Jr 138 16:14 27:00 5:11 Kentucky
161 126 Michael Widmann, Jr 151 16:18 27:00 5:11 Missouri
162 Tanner Dowdy, Jr 147 16:17 27:01 5:12 Kentucky
163 127 Sam Snodgrass, Fr 157 16:19 27:01 5:12 Duquesne
164 Eion Nohilly, So 159 16:20 27:04 5:12 Georgetown
165 128 Andrew Akright, So 145 16:16 27:05 5:13 Charleston Southern
166 129 Jared Yabu, So 165 16:22 27:05 5:13 Brown
167 130 Jaymee Domoney, So 163 16:21 27:07 5:13 Charleston Southern
168 131 Tyler Rollins, Fr 173 16:27 27:08 5:13 Pittsburgh
169 132 Jacob Ondash, So 174 16:27 27:09 5:13 Akron
170 133 Stephen Mugeche, Jr 156 16:19 27:10 5:13 Missouri
171 134 Evan Minor, So 172 16:27 27:10 5:13 Bucknell
172 135 Justin Loquercio, So 179 16:32 27:11 5:14 Missouri
173 136 John Jaynes, So 169 16:23 27:13 5:14 Ohio
174 137 Jake Heinauer, Jr 185 16:40 27:16 5:14 Duquesne
175 138 Evan Addison, Fr 176 16:29 27:17 5:15 Pittsburgh
176 Brandon Hontz, Fr 178 16:29 27:18 5:15 Penn State
177 Andrew Goldman, Sr 175 16:28 27:18 5:15 Virginia Tech
178 139 Brendan McGill, Jr 180 16:33 27:19 5:15 Bucknell
179 140 Brendan O'Toole, Fr 150 16:18 27:19 5:15 Bucknell
180 141 Trevor Dominy, Jr 182 16:33 27:24 5:16 Charleston Southern
181 142 Danny Galvin, Jr 186 16:41 27:30 5:17 Iona
182 David Whitfield, Fr 177 16:29 27:35 5:18 Virginia Tech
183 Christopher Conrad, So 181 16:33 27:38 5:19 Missouri
184 Griffin McCauley, Fr 153 16:19 27:38 5:19 Brown
185 Casey Conboy, So 184 16:37 27:39 5:19 Duquesne
186 Ronan O'Shea, Sr 189 16:46 27:43 5:20 Brown
187 143 Jackson Morton, Jr 195 16:52 27:44 5:20 Pittsburgh
188 144 Nick Stricklen, Jr 187 16:41 27:44 5:20 Akron
189 145 Matthew Agosta, So 197 17:02 27:45 5:20 Ohio
190 Benjamin Littmann, So 191 16:50 27:46 5:20 Bucknell
191 Ryan Miele, Fr 192 16:50 27:52 5:21 Bucknell
192 Jake McEneaney 183 16:35 27:53 5:22 Una Unc
193 Thierry Siewe Yanga, Fr 193 16:51 27:55 5:22 Virginia Tech
194 Sam Costa, So 194 16:51 28:01 5:23 Georgia Tech
195 Landin Delaney, Sr 190 16:50 28:13 5:25 Bucknell
196 Isaiah Claiborne 196 16:59 28:21 5:27 Una Psu
197 Seth Gard, Fr 200 17:18 28:22 5:27 Ohio
198 Zak Ahmad, So 198 17:09 28:32 5:29 Penn
199 Czar Tarr, Fr 199 17:12 28:38 5:30 Ohio
200 Brian Warsh, Jr 201 17:21 28:38 5:30 Iona
201 Jacob McKenna 202 17:23 28:47 5:32 Una
202 146 Benjamin Eddy, Fr 203 17:29 28:57 5:34 Charleston Southern
203 Joseph Stark, So 204 17:42 29:05 5:36 Bucknell
204 147 David Bergamasco, Fr 205 17:57 30:03 5:47 Charleston Southern



205 Dan Uhranowsky, Fr 206 17:59 30:12 5:48 Pittsburgh
206 Nick Summerlin 207 18:23 30:50 5:56 Una

8 finishers among Males (no age given)
50 finishers among Men Under 2
53 finishers among Men 2 - 2
58 finishers among Men 3 - 3
37 finishers among Men 4 - 4
206 male finishers
0 female finishers
206 total finishers


